
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/05/17 1st Payment 752,572

2nd Payment 790,200
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 829,710

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 871,196

5th Payment 914,756
1 04/05/17 Wed $22,586,552 $12,642,779 $40,000,000 $24,301,337 1.646 3.8% 3.8% 6th Payment 960,493
2 04/08/17 Sat $25,601,945 $26,973,419 $50,000,000 $30,376,671 1.646 4.3% 7.9% 7th Payment 1,008,518
3 04/12/17 Wed $22,479,266 $39,556,145 $60,000,000 $36,452,005 1.646 3.8% 11.4% 8th Payment 1,058,944
4 04/15/17 Sat $24,001,823 $52,991,120 $70,000,000 $42,527,339 1.646 4.0% 15.0% 9th Payment 1,111,891
5 04/19/17 Wed $24,104,292 $66,483,452 $80,000,000 $48,602,673 1.646 4.0% 18.4% 10th Payment 1,167,486
6 04/22/17 Sat $21,361,623 $78,440,580 $94,000,000 $57,100,000 1.646 3.6% 21.3% 11th Payment 1,225,860
7 04/26/17 Wed $26,386,968 $93,210,635 $106,000,000 $64,400,000 1.646 4.4% 24.8% 12th Payment 1,287,153
8 04/29/17 Sat $23,841,707 $106,256,694 $121,000,000 $73,500,000 1.646 4.0% 27.8% 13th Payment 1,351,511
9 05/03/17 Wed $28,497,926 $120,332,050 $135,000,000 $82,000,000 1.646 4.8% 31.2% 14th Payment 1,419,086

10 05/06/17 Sat $25,260,289 $132,808,311 $153,000,000 $93,000,000 1.646 4.2% 34.1% 15th Payment 1,490,041
11 05/10/17 Wed $31,307,821 $148,271,497 $170,000,000 $103,300,000 1.646 5.2% 37.6% 16th Payment 1,564,543
12 05/13/17 Sat $27,660,016 $161,933,003 $187,000,000 $113,600,000 1.646 4.6% 40.5% 17th Payment 1,642,770
13 05/17/17 Wed $37,744,710 $180,575,421 $206,000,000 $125,200,000 1.646 6.3% 44.2% 18th Payment 1,724,908
14 05/20/17 Sat $33,056,485 $196,902,286 $229,000,000 $139,100,000 1.646 5.5% 47.3% 19th Payment 1,811,154
15 05/24/17 Wed $44,542,532 $218,902,203 $255,000,000 $154,900,000 1.646 7.3% 51.1% 20th Payment 1,901,711
16 05/27/17 Sat $35,535,722 $236,453,584 $285,000,000 $173,100,000 1.646 5.9% 54.0% 21st Payment 1,996,797
17 05/31/17 Wed $58,506,615 $265,350,475 $310,000,000 $188,300,000 1.646 9.5% 58.4% 22nd Payment 2,096,637
18 06/03/17 Sat $49,572,332 $289,834,651 $349,000,000 $212,000,000 1.646 8.1% 61.8% 23rd Payment 2,201,469
19 06/07/17 Wed $96,535,915 $337,514,521 $403,000,000 $244,800,000 1.646 15.2% 67.6% 24th Payment 2,311,542
20 06/10/17 Sat $70,888,435 $372,526,892 $475,000,000 $288,600,000 1.646 11.4% 71.3% 25th Payment 2,427,119
21 06/14/17 Wed $139,977,077 $441,662,703 $465,000,000 $282,503,038 1.646 21.3% 77.4% 26th Payment 2,548,475

22 06/17/17 Sat $82,854,403 $482,585,163 $390,000,000 $236,938,032 1.646 13.2% 80.4% 27th Payment 2,675,899
23 06/21/17 Wed $206,186,235 $584,422,214 $422,000,000 $256,400,000 1.646 29.7% 86.2% 28th Payment 2,809,694
24 06/24/17 Sat $161,566,085 $664,221,010 $478,000,000 $290,400,000 1.646 24.2% 89.6% 29th Payment 2,950,178
25 06/28/17 Wed $412,372,470 $867,895,111 $570,000,000 $346,300,000 1.646 50.6% 94.8% 30th Payment 3,097,687
26 07/01/17 Sat $306,975,562 $0 $505,000,001 $306,804,375 1.646 40.9% 96.9%

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,300,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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